DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

ISIN: CA2499061083

Overview

2024/07/17 17:11:40

Price
139.33 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.82% (-2.59)

ISIN CA2499061083
Symbol DSGX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,141 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

139.15 CAD (200)
139.40 CAD (100)
140.00 CAD
141.09 CAD
139.16 CAD
141.92 CAD
140.173442 CAD
18,324
2,568,538.16

190
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2499061083&ID_NOTATION=97680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c23f529d06efe233c92fdfd8377e25d0a4c7315a681f123a8d9275cc3c1f07&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e1530281b3643928&time=1721316448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=323751a4bf121f56fc330970202c76ab54d3edff4a5548d3949804a58efc42c9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17cd27c3a6cfd1a6c&time=1721316448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b681ef6231c9cad0164b92c4ee88ce0c59f54864939fad2f969049e88878f99d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5504acec9b639f0be&time=1721316448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b56d76ab1044982f363fb1b16336bc21e5a627904b06c0e19cfdf813ff1d880d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2be42353e89eb6919&time=1721316448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f789d38d229920b594df3e21cbc57a7393036803fd5a1dc0ffcca2ba55da4c2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf69494fa381bf016&time=1721316448&tool=RSC

DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

Details

2024/07/17 17:11:40

Price

139.33 CAD

Difference O  -1.82%(-2.59)
General attributes
ISIN CA2499061083
Symbol DSGX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,141 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 139.15 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 139.40 CAD (100)
Open 140.00 CAD
High 141.09 CAD
Low 139.16 CAD
Close (prev. day) 141.92 CAD
VWAP 140.173442 CAD
Volume (pcs) 18,324
Trading volume 2,568,538.16
Number of trades 190
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.04% +35.02% +63.73%
Perf (abs.) +28.42  +36.81 +55.24
Beta 0.74 0.68 1.05
Volatility  23.55 20.88 27.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
16
Toronto Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/
17
Munich 2024/07/

Time

22:26

17:11

16:23

17:11

08:01

138.55 CAD (78,321)
132.00 CAD (102,200)
128.13 CAD (110,587)
115.20 CAD (102,808)

143.33 CAD (2024/07/16)

105.80 CAD (2024/01/05)

143.33 CAD (2024/07/16)

95.03 CAD (2023/09/21)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

95.25 EUR 0.00 2

139.33 CAD 2.57 190

93.25 EUR 0.00 8

101.74 USD 6.26 948

9445 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322675807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87383822
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97681
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299414

DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 15:50 93.60 EUR 0.00
17
2024/07/ 08:11 94.40 EUR 0.00
17
2024/07/ 16:55 93.20 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322815417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358704104

DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

DESCARTES

Contact Details
THE DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

Randall Drive 120 N2V 1C6 Waterloo, ON
Telefon: +1 519 746 8110

Fax: +1 519 747 0082

E-mail: info@descartes.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward J.
Ryan

Allan Brett
Andrew
Roszko

Bob Parker
Chris Jones
Ed Gardner

J. Scott Pagan
Ken Wood
Michael

Verhoeve

Raimond
Diederik

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eric Demirian
Chris
Muntwyler
Deborah Close
Deepak
Chopra
Dennis Maple
Jane O'Hagan
John Walker

Kelley Irwin

Sandra
Hanington

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@descartes.com
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